
TTVR Top 24 (B-E Klasse) Statistiken

Teilnehmer

Klasse Teilnehmer Spiele Gliederung Teilnehmer

Damen B 5 10

Damen C 10 25

Herren B 21 60

Herren C 18 54

Herren D 19 54

Herren E 18 54

91 257

ASG Altenkirchen 4

Diezer TSK "Oranien" 4

DJK 1920 Ochtendung 2

DJK Blau-Weiss Asterstein 1

FC Bitburg 1

FSV Dieblich 1

SF Nistertal 07 2

SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen 1

SG Lahnbrück Fachbach 1

SG Mühlbachtal 1

SG Sinzig/Ehlingen 3

SG Speicher-Orenhofen 1

SG TV J.Brachb./DJK
Mudersb.

2

SG Weißenthurm/Kettig 7

Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen 1

SSV Buchholz 1

SSV Hattert 1

SSV Pronsfeld 2

SV 09 Alsdorf 2

SV Beltheim 2

SV Eintracht Mendig 4

SV Olympia Eschelbach 3

SV Rheinbreitbach 1

SV Windhagen 3

TG Boppard 2

TSG Urbach-Dernbach 3

TTC 95 Laubenheim 2

TTC Ailertchen 1

TTC Gelb-Rot Trier 1

TTC Hungenroth 1

TTC Kripp 1

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof 1

TTC Nauort 1

TTC Nentershausen 1

TTC Wirges 6

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau 2

TTF Asbacher Land 3

TTF Konz 1

TTF Oberwesterwald 4

TTG Bad Kreuznach 1

TTG Daun-Gerolstein 1

TTG Kottenheim/Bell 2

TTG
Schweppenhausen/Guldental

1

TTG
Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch
enbach

7

TTSG Kempenich/Spessart 2

TTSG Limes (Pohl/Singhofen) 1

TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien 1

TTV Andernach 1

TuS 04 Monzingen e. V. 2

TuS Horhausen 1

TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden 2

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    27.09.2015



TuS Mosella Schweich 1

TuS Neuerkirch/Külz 1

TuS Sohren 1

TuS Waldböckelheim 1

TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 1

TuS/PSV Bad
Neuenahr-Ahrweiler

1

TV Eintracht Cochem 1

TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT 2

VfB Wissen 4

VfL Kirchen 2

VfL Oberbieber 4

VfL Waldbreitbach 1

VfL Weierbach 1

VfR Simmern 1

2 / 3MKTT (c)    -    27.09.2015



Verein Teilnehmer

ASG Altenkirchen 4 Diezer TSK "Oranien" 4

DJK 1920 Ochtendung 2 DJK Blau-Weiss Asterstein 1

FC Bitburg 1 FSV Dieblich 1

SF Nistertal 07 2 SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen 1

SG Lahnbrück Fachbach 1 SG Mühlbachtal 1

SG Sinzig/Ehlingen 3 SG Speicher-Orenhofen 1

SG TV J.Brachb./DJK Mudersb. 2 SG Weißenthurm/Kettig 7

Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen 1 SSV Buchholz 1

SSV Hattert 1 SSV Pronsfeld 2

SV 09 Alsdorf 2 SV Beltheim 2

SV Eintracht Mendig 4 SV Olympia Eschelbach 3

SV Rheinbreitbach 1 SV Windhagen 3

TG Boppard 2 TSG Urbach-Dernbach 3

TTC 95 Laubenheim 2 TTC Ailertchen 1

TTC Gelb-Rot Trier 1 TTC Hungenroth 1

TTC Kripp 1 TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof 1

TTC Nauort 1 TTC Nentershausen 1

TTC Wirges 6 TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau 2

TTF Asbacher Land 3 TTF Konz 1

TTF Oberwesterwald 4 TTG Bad Kreuznach 1

TTG Daun-Gerolstein 1 TTG Kottenheim/Bell 2

TTG Schweppenhausen/Guldental 1 TTG
Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kerschenbach

7

TTSG Kempenich/Spessart 2 TTSG Limes (Pohl/Singhofen) 1

TTSG Oberreidenbach/Sien 1 TTV Andernach 1

TuS 04 Monzingen e. V. 2 TuS Horhausen 1

TuS Koppenstein-Gemünden 2 TuS Mosella Schweich 1

TuS Neuerkirch/Külz 1 TuS Sohren 1

TuS Waldböckelheim 1 TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach 1

TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 1 TV Eintracht Cochem 1

TV Feldkirchen Abt. TT 2 VfB Wissen 4

VfL Kirchen 2 VfL Oberbieber 4

VfL Waldbreitbach 1 VfL Weierbach 1

VfR Simmern 1


